
BRAOSHAW MOUNTAIN VIEW WATER COMPANY, INC.
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES

To the Customers of Bradshaw Mountain View Water Company:
This notice contarw the schedule of approved rates and charges referenced in Docket No. W-02089A-06-0041,
were approved by the Arizona Corporation Commission in Decision No. 68861, with rates herein effective for al
service provided alter August 1,2006.

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGE

5/8" x 3/4" Meter $ 17.00
3/4' Meter 17.00
1" Meter 32.00
1-1/2" Meter 50.10
r Meter 66.80
3" Meter 130.00
4" Meter 203.13
6" Meter 40625

COMMODITY RATE (PER 1,000 GALLONS)
0-3,OOOGatons $
3,001 to 10,000 Gatons
Al Galonage over 10,000 Galons

SERVICE UNE AND METER MSTALLATON CHARGES
(Refundable pursuant to AJV.C. R14-2-405)

5/8" x 3/4" Meter $ 520.00
3/4" Meter 600.00
1' Meter 690.00
1-1/2" Meter 935.00
r Meter 1,595.00
3" Meter 2,275.00
4* Meter 3,520.00
6* Meter 6,275.00

SERVICE CHARGES
Establishment $ 40.00
EstaMehment (After Hours) 50.00
Reconmctfon (Defnquent) 45.00
Late Fee (per month) 1.50%
Deposit
Deposit Interest
Re-Estabfchment (wflhh 12 months) **
Deferred Payment (per month) 1.50%
NSF Check $ 25.00
Meter Re-read (If Correct) 15.00
Meter Test (K Correct) 40.00

Monthly Service Charge for Fir* Sprinkler

4" or Senator ***
6" "*
8" ***
10" *"
Lar9W«ian1<r ***

* Per Commission Rule AAC R-14-2-403(B).
" Number of months off system times •» monthly minimum per Commission rule AAC R14-2-403(D).
*** 1.00% of monthry minimum fora comparable sized meter connection, but no less than $5.00 per

month. The Service Charge for Fb» Sprinklers is only appfcaMe for service fetes separate and
dMinct from the primary water service ine.


